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COMPANY NAME

3A Dental Company

3M India Ltd.

999 Dental

Ace Marketing

Acteon India Pvt. Ltd.

Adin India Medical Pvt. Ltd.
Advanced Health Care Systems
Aggarwal Dental Supply Co.
Agkem Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Airel India Pvt. Ltd.

Akar Dental Trade

Akshar Trading Co.

ALB Surgicals Pvt. Ltd.

Alfa Surgicals

Alpha Omega Enterprises

Amrrit Chemicals & Minerals Agency (Ammdent)
An Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Anand Mediproducts Pvt. Ltd.
Arihant Dental Supplier
Ashoosons

Aurang Dental & Surgicals
Avco Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.
Ayushi Density

B & E Korea

Bansal Dental Traders

Benson Surgico

Bestodent India Pvt. Ltd.

BGM Traders

Bharti Dent (India)

Bio-Dent Medical System
Biolase India Pvt. Ltd.

Biotec Agencies

Biotec Corporation

Bombay Dental & Surgical Pvt. Ltd.
Brulon International

Capital Dental Traders
Caprisons

Carestream Health India (P) Ltd.
Chesa Dental Care Services Ltd.
Clinix Intelligent Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Coltene Whaledent

Confident Dental Equipments Pvt. Ltd.
CRB International

Crown Dental

Delhi Dental Surgicals

De Tax Dental Products

Denfort International

Denmed Planetorium

Denta Care

Dental Avenue (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Dental Ceramists (I) Pvt. Ltd.
Dental Products of India Ltd.
Dental Sply Services

Dental Study Circle

Dental Studio Co., Ltd.

Dental Tree Supply Company
Dentex International

Dentsply India Pvt. Ltd.

ISLAND/STALL NO. S:NO.

M-3

R-8B

L-8

D-28

P-1

Q-23

J-10, 11,12
I-16

T-4, S-4
N-9, 10
Q-22

I-10, 15

K-2
L-11,12,13,14
C-12

L-1

J-72, 73,74, 75
K-3

A-8,9
J-2,3,4,5, 0-65,66,67,68, I-8B
B-10,11,12
I-2

R-8A

A-22

Q-30, 31
K-23, 24
T-2

M-16, 17
S-21

0-1C
D-14,15
J-48

J-52

N-11A
M-12

L-7

1-9

N-11B

R-1

Q-16,17

K-4
E-1,2,D-4,5,6,7,8,9
H-1

L-8A

U-3

Q-1
D-19,20
D-26,27
M-22,23

I-3

U-2

S-2

Q-27

Q-21

M-21 Part 9 Sq
J-66,67
Q-26
R-5,R-6

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

COMPANY NAME

Dental World

Desires

Deval Enterprises LLP

DGM Dental

Dhruva Enterprises

Dibya Industries India

Divyanshi Enterpeises

D-Tech Orthodontic Pvt. Ltd.

Durr Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Edge Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Electomack (india)

Elem Holdings India Pvt. Ltd.

Epdent

Eskay Enterprises

Essential Dental Products

Foshan ANYE Medical Apparatus Tech. Ltd.
Fussen Technology Co. Ltd.

Garg Enterprises

GC India Dental Pvt. Ltd.

GDC Marketing

Geistlich Pharma India Pvt. Ltd.

Gemini Enterprises

Gift Dental Co.

Glaze Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

Global Dent Aids Pvt. Ltd.

Global Dental Systems

Golden Nimbus | Pvt. Ltd.

Gomax

H.K. Dental Solution

Hangzhou Westlake Biomaterial Co. Ltd.
Healix Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Henan Shengbang Medical Tech. Co. Ltd.
Henan Youo Besuty Medical Inst. Trade Co. Ltd.
Horizon International

Hundal Dental Traders

Hyderabad Dental Depot

| Dental Enterprises

ICPA Health Products Ltd.

IDS Denmed Pvt. Ltd.

Indian Surgical Company

Indident Medical Devices

Indent

Innodent India

Inod

Intensiv Industries

International Trading Corporation of India
Implantium India Pvt. Ltd.

Ivoclar Vivadent Marketing India Pvt. Ltd.
Jaishree Medical Devices

Jayna Industries

Jaypee General Agencies

JJ Dental Corporation

K.S. Mathur And Company

Kavo Kerr Group

KCK Equipments Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Lalji Dental

Large V Instrument Corp. Ltd.

Lexical Dental Care

ISLAND/STALL NO.

M-30
0-47,48

P-2A

J-49

B-4,5

I-8A

A-6,7

K-7
B-1,2,13,14
0-36

J-50,51

0-63

N-8

0-56
J-56,57,58,59
8-27

0-52

0-12

K-5, $-5

P-2B

H-1B
J-17,18,19,20,21
J-63
$-17,18,19
0-44

U-1
D-22,23,24
N-4,5

0-28

A-17

B-3

U-8

U-9

0-38,39

J-45

1-8,9, T-14,15
U-7

c-8

-1, T-1, 8-1, J-1
U-4

I-11

D-16
J-22,23,24,25
D-10

J-55

K-1

G-2B

R-3

A-10,11
L-9,10
M-24,25
0-32,33,34,35
L-4, M-15
$-6

0-45,46
D-1,2,3

0-40

0-62




117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

COMPANY NAME

Libral Traders Pvt. Lid.

Life Steriware

Luoyang Beiyuan Special Ceramics Co. Ltd.
M & M Dental Associates

Macro Dental World Pvt. Ltd.
Mangalore Dental Corporation

MDM Corporation

Medicam

Medicept Dental India Pvt. Ltd.
Mediclus Co., Ltd.

Mediequip India

Medpack

Megha Fortune Inc.

Mitsui Chemicals India Pvt. Ltd. (Kulzer)
Modern Orthodontics

Modi Hi-tech Dental Lab

Muller South Wales

N. K. Patel & Sons

Navadurga Dental Equipments
Navkar Dental Supply Co.

Neelkanth Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

New India Dental Products

Nexus Medodent

Nishpa Enterprises

Novodent Sa’s

Oracraft Instrument Export Company
Orikam Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.
Ortho Care

Osstem Implant India Pvt. Ltd.

P.G. Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Pansila M Impact

Phoenix Dental Equipments Pvt. Ltd.
Pinak Enterprises

Pivot Fabrique HP

Pragya Dental Systems

Precision Health Care Instruments Pvt. Ltd.
Premier Dent International

Prevest Denpro Limited

Prime Dental Products Pvt. Ltd.
Promis Dental System

Punjab Dental & Medical Supply Co.
Pyrax Polymars

R & D Impex

R K Dental Co.

R.G. Enterprises

R.K. Enterprises

Rajlakshmi Enterprises

Ramen Research Products

Reach Global India Pvt. Ltd.

Rex Dent

Right Care Trading

Ruby Dental (P) Ltd.

Ruthinium Dental Products P. Ltd.
S.K. Surgicals

S.K. Dent India

S.P. Dental

ISLAND/STALL NO. S:NO.

0-2
K-19,20,25,26
A-18,19,20,21
D-21

C-7

C-5

Q-7

Q-53
J-30,31,32,33
M-21 Part 12 sq
U-5

N-6,7

J-46
M-13,14
0-8,9,10
A-23,24
S-26
M-7,8,9
A-13

C-6

N-1,2,3
A-26, 0-37
G-2A

I-13

D-17

B-6,7
0-58,59,60,61
M-26

0-1B
J-53,54
M-20

S-8

J-37

0-1D
M-18,19
A-25

L-6

K-6

1-6, T-7
Q-64

I-14

S-3

R-4, A-1,2
J-70,71

C-10

C-11

J-47

Q-3,4

I-5

L-3, M-10,11
V-1

B-9
J-60,61,62
Q-57

T-5

Q-5,6

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

COMPANY NAME

S.S. Digitech Impex Pvt. Ltd.
Saikripa Diagnopharma

Sambros (India) Pvt. Ltd./SS White
Samit Products

Sark Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Selmark Pvt. Limited

Septodont Healthcare India Pvt. Ltd.
Seth Brothers

Seth International Corporation
Shaef Trading Systems

Shah Dental Suppliers

Shah Distributors

Shail Dental System

Shanghai Dingfa Imp & Exp Co. Ltd.
Sheetal Enterprises

Sheth Dental Supply

Shiva Products

Shree Medico

Shree Umiya Traders

Skydent Surgical Corporation
Smile Merchants Dental Enterprises
Solvo UK Implants

Spident Co., Ltd.

Sudhama Surgical Industries

Sun Shine Dental Company
Sunnydeep Enterprises

Surana Enterprises

Suz Dent India Pvt. Ltd.

Tayal Dental Industries
Technodent Exim India Pvt. Ltd.
Technomac

The X-ray Shoppe

Tianjin Renhe Juncheng Tech. Development Co. Ltd.
Time Trading International

Tonsor Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.
Trudent India

Trudent International

Trust and Care Enterprises

U.P. Dental Supply Co.

Udaipur Dental Solution

Unicorn Denmart Limited

Unident Instruments India Pvt. Ltd.
Union Dental

Unique Dental Company

Unique Dents Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Universal Dental Concepts
Universal Dental Traders

Vandana Enterprises

Varun Traders

Vatech India Pvt. Ltd.

Vericom Co., Ltd.

Vidya Enterprises

Vijai Dental Depot Pvt. Ltd.

Villa India

Vishal Dentocare Pvt. Ltd.

W&H Dental India Pvt. Ltd.

Zenith Dental Supplies Pvt. Ltd.
Zenith Enterprises

ISLAND/STALL NO.

0-41
A-14

L-2
J-64,65
K-8
1-10,11,12,13
M-28,29
J-6,7,8,9,
J-14,15,16
L-15,16
0-29

A-15
0-49,50,51
D-18

$-22
0-13,14
R-9

c-9

Q-43

Q-55

J-26

$-20

Q-20

-12
J-68,69
-7

C-4

=3

D-25

A-12

Q-15

0-54
M-27

C-1

U-6

0-1,2 J-34,35,36
L-5

A-16
A-3,4,5
Q-42

F-1,2 G-1
J-27,28,29
J-42,43,44
-4

C-2,3
0-24,25
J-38,39,40,41
D-11
M-1,2
0-1A
D-12,13
B-8
M-4,5,6
R-2
K-21,22
R-7

T-6
0-18,19




